Founders' Award Recipients
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Year |Youth Adult

2022 |Dylan Blackmon Chris Herring
2021 |Matthew Hepp Creighton Taylor
2020 |Will McPherson Bob White

2019 |Ellis Green Elizabeth Stoner
2018 |Max Robinson John Hill

2017 |Cole Taylor Chris Garrison
2016 |Braden Campbell Doug Bartlett
2015 |Alex Summers Bob Stoner
2014 |Ryan Hobbs Jimmy Summers
2013 |Joseph Kovas Troy Roberts
2012 |Steven Long Glenn Stoner
2011 [Andrew Strasburger Marion Outen

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984

Phillip Stewart
Taylor Thomas
RJ Plumley
Josh May
William Gieser
Greg Garrison
Jonathon Malphrus
(Not Awarded)
(Not Awarded)
Kyle Hoover
Jeremy Christie
Jonathan Hayes
Justin Sill
Drew Martin
Topher Gibbs
Kevin Sill

Scott Neely
Chris Ledford
Mark Cable
Eric Neely
Jamie Caggiano
Wayne Stone
Dennis Mobley
Ben Davis
Chris Burnette
Bobby Capello
Joey Capello, Jr.

David Simmons
Richard Cash
Jim Maguire
John McArthur
Rick Hoover
Emerson Couch
Clyde Davis
Hulic Ratteree
Jon Humphries
Gib Kohr

Bob Holmes
Doug Chambers
Ed Gibbs

Ron Russell
Harold Sill
Danny Faulkenberry
Mike Martin
Layne Brown
Frank Shytles
Bill Stikeleather
Frank Bryson, Jr.
Don Mobley
Bob Justice

Dr. Kirk Neely
Randy Wells
Ralph Gustafson
John Sanders



1991 [Richard Cash Eugene Skinner
1990 |Randy Price Bill Murphree
1989 |Scott Katrosh Tommy Coggins



